Philippines

August 15, 2011 - August 31, 2011

Evangelism crusade with Dr. Naresh Malhotra and Pastors.

Number of People praying to receive the Lord Jesus Christ as their personal Lord and Savior.

Date

8-15:2011

8-16-2011

8-17-2011

8-19-2011

8-22-2011

8-23-2011

8-24-2011

8-24-2011

Place
Pineda Elem. School
Caniogan Elem. School
Pateros Elem. School
Pateros High School
Capt. Francisco High School
East Rembo Elem. School
Ma. Concepcion Cruz High School
Sto. Rosario Elem. School
Capt. Francisco Annex
Sta. Ana Elem. School
Mayor Simplicio Manalo High School
Aguho Elem. School
Benigno Aquino High School
Bambang Elem. School
Makati High School
Guadalupe Viejo Elem. School
Fort Bonifacio High School
Fort Bonifacio Elem. School
West Rembo Elem. School
Tibagan High School

Pitogo High School

Principal

Susana Cruz

Susana Arrangote
Ligaya Capco
Maridel Rafael

Ms. Josefina Cruz
Mrs. Marcelina B. Magallanes
Jeaneth Corosa
Mrs. Divora

Irma San Pedro

Dr. Estrelita Espiritu
Nilda Dela Cruz
Aurora Perez

Mr. Reynaldo Estacio

Mr. Roberto Anir
Leonila Ambulo
Wilmore Maredo
Mrs. Delia Serrano
Osarlo M. Cantos
Mrs. Sabmaquin

Mrs. Weng

Profession of faith
1,945
461
2,464
3,397
1377
2,503
803
600
534
637
437
479
7,745
1,663
3,965
1,646
7,400
3,797
1,473
1,370

3,972



8-25-2011

8-26-2011

8-31-2011

Tibagan Elem. School

Pro Del Pilar High School
Makati High School

Taxi Driver

Jeep Passengers

Pembo Elem. School

Rizal Elem. School

Makati Science High School
Comembo Elem. School
Cembo Elem. School
Nemencio Elem. School
South Cembo Elem. School

Bangkal Elem. School (main)
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Remedios M. Eviza
Mr. Samuel Bulan

Mrs. Cecilia Samia

Mrs. Teresita Arriola
Zenaida Penafulite
Divinelinda Dela Cruz
Mrs. Gaspar

Mr. Roberto Velasco
Mrs. Marilyn Macalima
Mrs. Praxedez Mendoza

Mrs. Alicia Zagala

1,043
1,885

1,222

16
4,591
5,828

884
2,338
2,574
1,560
1,184

800

Total Profession of Faith:

12,599
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